PRZEWIDYWANE WYKONANIE BUD ZETU MIASTA SZCZECIN ZA OKRES 01.01. - 31.12.2007 R.

Wyszczegolnienie

A DOCHODY
B. WYDATKI* (B1 + B2)
C. NADWYZKA/DEFICYT (A - B)

* wydatki wigcznie z obstugg zadtuzenia

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

ZOBOWIAZANIA

Plan na
31.12.2007 r.

1100 753 004

1183 257 223

-82 504 219

Stan na
31.12.2007r.

217 004 768

Przewidywane
wykonanie Ws
1- Xl
1153 590 072 104,8
1 165 047 056 985

-11 456 984




